Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
MR-GU3M2P-TR2
monitoring relays
Output circuit - contact data
Number and type of contacts
Rated voltage
Max. breaking capacity	 AC1

IP 20
15...85%
Ordering codes
Type
R 2 –T
Example of ordering code:
TR2-230VAC 	 supply transformer TR2, rated input voltage 230 V AC 50/60 Hz
Mounting, mechanical design
TR2 supply transformers are designed for mounting in
MR-G... monitoring relays and they are inseparable for
their operation. MR-G... relays will not operate without the
TR2... transformers. In order to mount the TR2... trans-
former in the monitoring relay, it is necessary to remove
the protective cap ❶ from the relay, which protects the
terminals of TR2... Then, TR2... shall be placed in the
assembly opening of the MR-G... relay. The cover of TR2...
is made of self-extinguishing plastic. When mounted, the
tightness of TR2... is IP 20.
Rated input voltage
12VAC - 12 V AC
24VAC - 24 V AC
42VAC - 42 V AC
48VAC - 48 V AC
110VAC - 110 V AC
127VAC - 127 V AC
230VAC - 230 V AC
400VAC - 400 V AC
Rated input voltage
2